Name

Anita Ellis
Headteacher

Karen Beard

Julie
Dickson

Chair

Karen
Murrell

Helen
Roberts

Jonathan
Shephard

Appointed
By

N/A

Parent
Election

LGB &
Chair of
Governors

LGB

Governor

Staff
Gover
nor

RWBA LGB Governor Details

Appointed
on

01/04/2020

06/01/2020

01/09/2022

01/12/2017

06/01/2020

01/09/2022

2024 /25

Term ends
on

06/01/2025

01/09/2025

01/12/2024

06/01/2025

01/09/2025

Category
of Governor

Ex Officio by
virtue of
office as

headteacher

Parent

Community

Community

Parent

Staff

Register
of
Pecuniary
Interests

None

None

None

None

None

None

Register
of
Personal
Interests

None

None

None

None

None

None



