## RWBA LGB Governor Details 2024/25

Name	Appointed By	Appointed on	Term ends on	Category of Governor	Register of Pecuniary Interests	Register of Personal Interests
Anita Ellis Headteacher	N/A	01/04/2020	_	Ex Officio by virtue of office as headteacher	None	None
Karen Beard	Parent Election	06/01/2020	06/01/2025	Parent	None	None
Julie Dickson Chair	LGB & Chair of Governors	01/09/2022	01/09/2025	Community	None	None
Karen Murrell	LGB	01/12/2017	01/12/2024	Community	None	None
Helen Roberts	Governor	06/01/2020	06/01/2025	Parent	None	None
Jonathan Shephard	Staff Gover nor	01/09/2022	01/09/2025	Staff	None	None